
BACH FREQUENTLY CALLED NUMBERS 

BACH Operator 
Appointment Line (All Clinics) 
Admissions/Dispositions 
Army Wellness Center 
Chaplain Services 
Child and Family Behavioral Health 
DHA Employee Assistance Program 
Exceptional Family Member Program 
Family Advocacy Program 
Intrepid Spirit TBI & Pain Clinic 
Patient Advocate     
Pharmacy (Main) 
Pharmacy (Town Center)  
Referral Management   
Soldier Recovery Unit                              
TRICARE East—Humana Military   
Women’s Health  
   Labor and Delivery    

DIGITAL GARRISON APP is your             
connection to the Fort Campbell           
Community! Download via iPhone App 
Store or Google Play  

Armed Services YMCA Children’s Waiting Room 
offers 2 hours of care for children 6 months—12 
years for medical appointments at BACH. 
Reservations preferred. For more information call:  
270.798.3077 

Did You Know…  

270.798.8400 
270.798.4677 
270.798.8287 
270.461.3451 
270.798.8777 
270.798.8437 
866.580.9046 
270.956.0051 
270.798.8601 
270.412.5114 
270.798.8718     
270.798.8075 
270.798.8074                          

270.798.8421 / 270.956.0613            
270.412.6540    
800.444.5445 
270.798.8151 
270.798.8219 

The list of agencies and phone numbers within the local and 
surrounding communities are available to support you and 
your family’s needs. Phone numbers may change. If you find 
an error, please look up the agency information on the 
internet.  
 
The non-governmental agencies listed are not considered an 
endorsement by the U. S. Army, the Defense Health Agency, 
the Department of Defense or the U.S. Government.  

EMERGENT, URGENT, & CRISIS   

Police, Fire, Ambulance                                                         
Crisis Line                                                                                   
Crisis Text Line                                   
(KY) Pennyroyal Respond 24/7                           
(TN) Clarksville Crisis Line (basic needs support)              
 

Fort Campbell:  
Domestic Abuse Referrals (Duty Day)                
  (After Duty Hours) BACH AOD Desk                  
Domestic Violence Victim Advocacy                   
SHARP/Sexual Assault Hotline                             
 

Tennessee:  
TN Child Abuse Reporting Hotline                       
SafeHouse Crisis Line                                             
 

Kentucky:  
KY Child Abuse Reporting Hotline                       
Sanctuary Inc.                                                          
 

Nationwide:  
LGBTQ+ Affirming Counselor (Youth)                 
Love is Respect Teen Dating Violence                
National Domestic Violence Hotline, LGBTQ+ Support  
 
Rape, Abuse & Incest Nat’l Network                   

EMOTIONAL WELLNESS 

Nationwide Crisis Line:                                                                                            
 

Fort Campbell:  
BACH Dept. of Behavioral Health                    
Family Life Chaplain                                           
Religious Support Office                                    
Military Family Life Counselor (MLFC) Walk-in Services: 
  5662 Screaming Eagle BLVD, Employment Readiness  
  Program                                     270.798.9322 /  
 

MOS Non-Clinical Counseling                          
 

Veterans Affairs:  
VET Center—Call Center                                  
 

Tennessee:  
Soldiers and Families Embraced                      
Steven A. Cohen Military Family Clinic          
 

Kentucky: 
Pennyroyal Center (KY) 24/7:                          
   or Non-Emergency 

270.798.2727  

270.412.5500 

270.412.5500 
270-798.0513 

270.798.3077 

270.461.3451 

270.798.8437 
 

270.798.8997 

270.798.8601 

 
931.263.8036 

  

270.798.0674 

270.798.9874  
 

270.412.5811 

 

800.342.9647 
  

 

 

 
270.498.7980 
   
 

270.887.4160 

270.962.4068 

800.525.7746 
270.886.5186 

270.887.4160 

 

 
931.645.3976 

931.920.7200 

931.552.5350 

800.852.7157 
800.280.7837 

931.551.8777  

 

931.553.5186 

Fort Campbell:  

ACS Exceptional Family Member Program 

ACS Family Advocacy Program  
ACS Family Advocacy New Parent Support                         

ACS International Spouses Group               

Armed Services YMCA                                     

BACH Army Wellness Center                           
BACH Child Family Behavioral Health           

BACH Educational & Developmental Intervention     

   Services                                                        

BACH Family Advocacy Program 
BACH Women, Infants, Children (WIC) Support 

                                                   931.263.8250 / 

Child Care:                                www.militarychildcare.com   

MWR Parent Central Services                         
MWR School Support Services 

MWR Youth Sports & Instructional Program 

                                                                              

 
Military OneSource (MOS):                             

 EFMP Special Needs Consultations  

 EFMP & ME 

 Office of Special Needs EFMP Podcast Series 
 OurRelationship - Online Support for Military Couples 

 Relationship Check-Up (MFLC/MOS)           
   
Kentucky:  

Hands (New & Expectant Parents)                 

Drivers Licensing Office                                    
KY SPIN (Special Parent Info Network)          

First Steps (Early Intervention)                       

Women, Infants, & Children  (WIC)               

 
Tennessee:  

Family Development/Healthy Families         

Centerstone Regional Intervention                

Salvation Army (Types of support varies)     
TN Early Intervention Services                        

TN Step (Support for Exceptional Parents)   

Women, Infants, & Children (WIC)                

Montgomery County Driver’s Safety & Education  
    Program for Adults & Teens                        

FAMILY & RELATIONSHIPS  

Last Revised Feb 27, 2024 

911 
988 

Text CONNECT to 741741  
877.473.7766                   

211 
 

 
270.798-8601 
270.798.8400 
931.980.5787 
270.498.4319 

 

 
877.237.0004 
931.552.6900 

 

 
877.597.2331  
800.766.0000 

 

 
866.488.7386  
866.331.9474  

 
800.799.7233 
800.656.4673 

988                                         
 

 
270.798.4097 
270.798.3316 
270.798.6124 

 
 

270.412.1720      
 

800.342.9647 
 

 
877.927.8387 

 

 
931.591.3241   
931.221.3850 

 

 
877.473.7766   
270.881.9551                                                                                



This information is made available to you by Blanchfield Army Community Hospital 

RELOCATION, TRANSITIONAL SUPPORT, AND  
VETERAN AFFILIATED SERVICES 

Fort Campbell:   
ACS Relocation Readiness Prog.  
BACH VA Outpatient Clinic                                  
Soldier Support Center                2702 Michigan Ave, FTCKY 
Transition Assistance                                        
KY Dept of Veterans Affairs                             
VFW Pre-Discharge VA Claim Office              
 
Kentucky:  
Hopkinsville VA Outpatient Clinic                  
Pennyroyal Transitional Housing for Homeless Veterans  
                                     
Salvation Army                                                  
Veterans Affairs                                                 
 
Tennessee:  
Clarksville VA Outpatient Clinic                      
Montgomery County Veterans Service         
Montgomery County Veterans Coalition Resource Guide: 

 https://vetcoalition.org/resource-guide  
Operation Standdown                                      
Salvation Army                                               
 
Veterans Affairs:                                                
Veterans Affairs Benefits                                                 
Homeless Program                                            
VA Caregiver Support                                       
VET Center Readjustment Counseling 

Notes & Other Numbers: 

EMPLOYMENT & FINANCIAL 

 
 

270.798.5518 
270.412.1720 

 
800.342.9647 

   
 
 
 
 

270.889.6509 
270.889.6524  
270.885.1601 

 
 
 

800.865.0981  
833.772.8347 

Fort Campbell:  
ACS Financial Readiness, Emergency Relief, &  
    Consumer Affairs                                          
Employment Readiness                                   
 
Military OneSource (MOS):                             
  Career Coach                                                  
  Financial Consultants                            
  My Career Advancement Account (MYCAA)           
 
Kentucky:  
Kentucky Career Center                                  
Vocational Rehabilitation                               
Pennyroyal DIDD (Trace Industries)              
 
Tennessee:  
Workforce Essentials & Drivers Education 
                                                                             
Vocational Rehabilitation (TN DHS)              

NUTRITION PROGRAMS & FOOD ASSISTANCE 

FORT CAMPBELL FREQUENTLY  
CALLED NUMBERS 

270.798.2171 
270.798.3077 
270.956.1566 

 
270.798.9322 
270.798.4800 

  270.412.1720 
  270.798.2727 

270.412.5500 
 

270.798.5518 
270.798.3849 / 412.3195 

  270.412.5500 
270.798.6313 / 270.956.2676                   

  270.798.0272 
270.956.2934 
270.412.0214 
270.412.0083 
270.412.0079 
270.956.1721 
931.431.9003 
270.798.3808 
270.798.2424                                                 
270.798.3316 
270.798.8330 

270.798.7111 / 7112 
 

270.461.0754 
270.798.0674 
270.798.9874                                                                            
270.412.5811 
270.798.6124 
270.461.0691 
270.798.5729 
270.798.5000 

American Red Cross                                          
Armed Services YMCA (Main)                         
Armed Services YMCA (Food/Thrift)              
Army Community Service Information and Referral 
   Services (Main)                                               
  Army Family Team Building                           
  Employment Readiness Center                     
  Exceptional Family Member Program         
  Family Advocacy Program                              
  Financial Readiness, Army Emergency Relief & 
            Consumer Affairs                                   
  Mobilization & Deployment       
  New Parent Support Program                        
  Relocation Readiness           
  Survivor Outreach Services                            
  Volunteer Corps                                               
Army Substance Abuse Program MGR          
Army Substance/Risk Reduction                     
  Employee Assistance Program                      
BOSS 
Campbell Crossing (On-Post Housing)           
Campbell Crossing (Off-Post Housing)          
DEERS                                                                  
Family Life Chaplain  
Fisher House                                                      
Fort Campbell Military Police               
Freedom of Information Act fortcampbellfoia@army.mil  
Inspector Generals Office                                
MWR Parent Central Services                         
MWR School Support Services                        
MWR Youth Sports & Instructional Program 
                                                                              
Religious Support Office                                   
R2 Performance Center                                   
Robert F. Sink Library                                        
Soldier for Life/Transition Assistance            
USO                                     6145 Desert Storm Ave., FTCKY 
  
 
 
Other: _________________________________________ 
Other: _________________________________________ 
Other: _________________________________________ 
Other:__________________________________________ 

 
270.798.5518 
270.956.1566 

931.263.8250 / 931.263.8036 
Number Varies  

 
 

270.886.9734 
 

800.221.5689  
270.887.4160       

 
 

931.896.1800 
931.933.0970 
931.645.9020 

 
800.221.5689 

  931.648-9090 
931.551.8777 

Fort Campbell:  
ACS Financial Readiness                                   
Armed Services YMCA (Food & Thrift)          
BACH WIC Program    
Soldiers - Contact Unit Chaplain                  
 
Kentucky:  (Some agencies are income based) 
Aaron McNeil House                                        
Supplemental Nutrition Assistance Program (SNAP)  
  (Information Line)                                           
Women Infants Children                                  
 
Tennessee:  (Some agencies are income based) 
Community Action Agency                              
Manna Café                                                        
Loaves and Fishes                                             
Supplemental Nutrition Assistance Program (SNAP)  
  (Information Line)                                           
Urban Ministries                                                
Women Infants Children                                  

270.798.6313/ 956.2676 
931.431.2800 

 
270.798.5000 
931.346.9408 
931.431.3155 

 
 

270.885.2106 
                                                                          

270.887.5099 
270.886.9105 
270.889.6105 

 
  

931.645.3552     
931.553.5173 

 
 

931.896.2184 
931.552.5350 

 
800.698.2411 
800.827.1000 
615.327.4751 
855.260.3274 
615.883.2333 


