FAMILY & RELATIONSHIPS

Fort Campbell:

Fort Campbell.		
ACS Exceptional Family Men	nber Program	270.798.2727
ACS Family Advocacy Progra	im	270.412.5500
ACS Family Advocacy New P	arent Support	270.412.5500
ACS International Spouses G	iroup	270-798.0513
Armed Services YMCA		270.798.3077
BACH Army Wellness Center	r	270.461.3451
BACH Child Family Behavior	al Health	270.798.8437
BACH Educational & Develo	pmental Interven	tion
Services		270.798.8997
BACH Family Advocacy Prog	ram	270.798.8601
BACH Women, Infants, Children (WIC) Support		
	931.263.8250 /	931.263.8036
Child Care:	www.militarych	ildcare.com
MWR Parent Central Service	es	270.798.0674
MWR School Support Servic	es	270.798.9874
MWR Youth Sports & Instru	ctional Program	
		270.412.5811
Military OneSource (MOS):		800.342.9647
EFMP Special Needs Consul EFMP & ME	tations	
Office of Special Needs EFM	1P Podcast Series	
OurRelationship - Online Su		
Relationship Check-Up (MF		270.498.7980
	20,1100,	270.490.7980
Kentucky:		

Hands (New & Expectant Parents)	270.887.4160
Drivers Licensing Office	270.962.4068
KY SPIN (Special Parent Info Network)	800.525.7746
First Steps (Early Intervention)	270.886.5186
Women, Infants, & Children (WIC)	270.887.4160

Tennessee:

Family Development/Healthy Families	931.645.3976	
Centerstone Regional Intervention	931.920.7200	
Salvation Army (Types of support varies)	931.552.5350	
TN Early Intervention Services	800.852.7157	
TN Step (Support for Exceptional Parents)	800.280.7837	
Women, Infants, & Children (WIC)	931.551.8777	
Montgomery County Driver's Safety & Education		
Program for Adults & Teens	931.553.5186	

EMERGENT, URGENT, & CRISIS

Police, Fire, Ambulance Crisis Line	911 988
	DNNECT to 741741 877.473.7766
Fort Campbell: Domestic Abuse Referrals (Duty Day) (After Duty Hours) BACH AOD Desk Domestic Violence Victim Advocacy SHARP/Sexual Assault Hotline	270.798-8601 270.798.8400 931.980.5787 270.498.4319
Tennessee: TN Child Abuse Reporting Hotline SafeHouse Crisis Line	877.237.0004 931.552.6900
Kentucky: KY Child Abuse Reporting Hotline Sanctuary Inc.	877.597.2331 800.766.0000
Nationwide: LGBTQ+ Affirming Counselor (Youth) Love is Respect Teen Dating Violence National Domestic Violence Hotline, LGBT	800.799.7233
Rape, Abuse & Incest Nat'l Network EMOTIONAL WELLNE	800.656.4673
Nationwide Crisis Line:	988
Fort Campbell: BACH Dept. of Behavioral Health Family Life Chaplain Religious Support Office Military Family Life Counselor (MLFC) Wa 5662 Screaming Eagle BLVD, Employmer Program 270.798.93	
MOS Non-Clinical Counseling	800.342.9647
Veterans Affairs: VET Center—Call Center	877.927.8387
Tennessee: Soldiers and Families Embraced	931 591 3241

Soldiers and Families Embraced931.591.3241Steven A. Cohen Military Family Clinic931.221.3850Kentucky:877.473.7766or Non-Emergency270.881.9551

BACH FREQUENTLY CALLED NUMBERS

BACH Operator	270.798.8400
Appointment Line (All Clinics)	270.798.4677
Admissions/Dispositions	270.798.8287
Army Wellness Center	270.461.3451
Chaplain Services	270.798.8777
Child and Family Behavioral Health	270.798.8437
DHA Employee Assistance Program	866.580.9046
Exceptional Family Member Program	270.956.0051
Family Advocacy Program	270.798.8601
Intrepid Spirit TBI & Pain Clinic	270.412.5114
Patient Advocate	270.798.8718
Pharmacy (Main)	270.798.8075
Pharmacy (Town Center)	270.798.8074
Referral Management 270.798.8421 /	270.956.0613
Soldier Recovery Unit	270.412.6540
TRICARE East—Humana Military	800.444.5445
Women's Health	270.798.8151
Labor and Delivery	270.798.8219

Did You Know...



DIGITAL GARRISON APP is your connection to the Fort Campbell Community! Download via iPhone App Store or Google Play

Armed Services YMCA Children's Waiting Room offers 2 hours of care for children 6 months—12 years for medical appointments at BACH. Reservations preferred. For more information call: 270.798.3077

The list of agencies and phone numbers within the local and surrounding communities are available to support you and your family's needs. Phone numbers may change. If you find an error, please look up the agency information on the internet.

The non-governmental agencies listed are not considered an endorsement by the U. S. Army, the Defense Health Agency, the Department of Defense or the U.S. Government.



FORT CAMPBELL FREQUENTLY CALLED NUMBERS

American Red Cross	270.798.2171
Armed Services YMCA (Main	a) 270.798.3077
Armed Services YMCA (Food	
Army Community Service Inf	ormation and Referral
Services (Main)	270.798.9322
Army Family Team Building	270.798.4800
Employment Readiness Cer	nter 270.412.1720
Exceptional Family Membe	r Program 270.798.2727
Family Advocacy Program	270.412.5500
Financial Readiness, Army E	Emergency Relief &
Consumer Affairs	270.798.5518
Mobilization & Deployment	t 270.798.3849 / 412.3195
New Parent Support Progra	am 270.412.5500
Relocation Readiness	270.798.6313 / 270.956.2676
Survivor Outreach Services	270.798.0272
Volunteer Corps	270.956.2934
Army Substance Abuse Prog	ram MGR 270.412.0214
Army Substance/Risk Reduct	tion 270.412.0083
Employee Assistance Progra	am 270.412.0079
BOSS	270.956.1721
Campbell Crossing (On-Post	Housing) 931.431.9003
Campbell Crossing (Off-Post	Housing) 270.798.3808
DEERS	270.798.2424
Family Life Chaplain	270.798.3316
Fisher House	270.798.8330
Fort Campbell Military Police	e 270.798.7111 / 7112
Freedom of Information Act	fortcampbellfoia@army.mil
Inspector Generals Office	270.461.0754
MWR Parent Central Service	s 270.798.0674
MWR School Support Service	es 270.798.9874
MWR Youth Sports & Instruc	ctional Program 270.412.5811
	270.798.6124
Religious Support Office	270.461.0691
R2 Performance Center	270.798.5729
Robert F. Sink Library	270.798.5000
Soldier for Life/Transition As	sistance
USO 614	15 Desert Storm Ave., FTCKY

Other:	
Other:	
Other:	
Other:	

This information is made available to you by Blanchfield Army Community Hospital

EMPLOYMENT & FINANCIAL

Fort Campbell: ACS Financial Readiness, Emergency Relief Consumer Affairs	270.798.5518
Employment Readiness	270.412.1720
Military OneSource (MOS): Career Coach Financial Consultants My Career Advancement Account (MYCA	800.342.9647 A)
Kentucky:	
Kentucky Career Center	270.889.6509
Vocational Rehabilitation	270.889.6524
Pennyroyal DIDD (Trace Industries)	270.885.1601
Tennessee: Workforce Essentials & Drivers Education	800.865.0981
	000000000000000000000000000000000000000

NUTRITION PROGRAMS & FOOD ASSISTANCE

Fort Campbell:

ACS Financial Readiness270.798.5518Armed Services YMCA (Food & Thrift)270.956.1566BACH WIC Program931.263.8250 / 931.263.8036Soldiers - Contact Unit ChaplainNumber Varies

Kentucky: (Some agencies are income based)

Vocational Rehabilitation (TN DHS)

Aaron McNeil House	270.886.9734
Supplemental Nutrition Assistance	Program (SNAP)
(Information Line)	800.221.5689
Women Infants Children	270.887.4160

Tennessee: (Some agencies are income based)

Community Action Agency	931.896.1800	
Manna Café	931.933.0970	
Loaves and Fishes	931.645.9020	
Supplemental Nutrition Assistance Program (SNAP)		
(Information Line)	800.221.5689	
Urban Ministries	931.648-9090	
Women Infants Children	931.551.8777	

RELOCATION, TRANSITIONAL SUPPORT, AND VETERAN AFFILIATED SERVICES

Fort Campbell:

ACS Relocation Readiness Prog.	270.798.6313/ 956.2676
BACH VA Outpatient Clinic	931.431.2800
Soldier Support Center	2702 Michigan Ave, FTCKY
Transition Assistance	270.798.5000
KY Dept of Veterans Affairs	931.346.9408
VFW Pre-Discharge VA Claim Of	fice 931.431.3155

Kentucky:

Hopkinsville VA Outpatient Clinic	270.885.2106
Pennyroyal Transitional Housing for H	omeless Veterans
	270.887.5099
Salvation Army	270.886.9105
Veterans Affairs	270.889.6105

Tennessee:

833.772.8347

Clarksville VA Outpatient Clinic	931.645.3552	
Montgomery County Veterans Service	931.553.5173	
Montgomery County Veterans Coalition Resource Guide:		
https://vetcoalition.org/resource-guide		
Operation Standdown	931.896.2184	
Salvation Army	931.552.5350	

Veterans Affairs:

Veterans Affairs Benefits	800.827.1000
Homeless Program	615.327.4751
VA Caregiver Support	855.260.3274
VET Center Readjustment Counseling	615.883.2333

800.698.2411

Notes & Other Numbers: